

FEE SHEET

with effect from January 2024

All Ages

FULL DAYS	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
8.00am – 6.00pm		
5	£63.40	£1,373.67
4	£71.35	£1,236.73
3	£71.35	£927.55
2	£71.35	£618.37
1	£71.35	£309.18

HALF DAY SESSION	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm		
5	£43.25	£937.08
4	£43.25	£749.67
3	£43.25	£562.25
2	£43.25	£374.83
1	£43.25	£187.42

SCHOOL DAY	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
9.00am – 3.00pm		
5	£51.35	£1,112.58
4	£51.35	£890.07
3	£51.35	£667.55
2	£51.35	£445.03
1	£51.35	£222.52

- Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.
- Extra Hour Rate £12.50
- Early Start 7.30am (by prior arrangement) £7.10
- 10% sibling discount off oldest child's fee, not available where one or both children claim funding.
- Late collection charge for every 10 minutes or part thereof after 6pm £15.00
- Registration fee £75.00

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1st of each month. All fees are payable by bank transfer and/or childcare vouchers. A fee of £35 will be payable for any unpaid item or fees overdue and the company reserves the right to then terminate that nursery place.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk or telephone us on 0333 034 8962.